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Frswi Valley Regional District

Applicant Name:

Mailing Address:

Email Address:

GRANT-IN-AID APPLICATION
Fraser Valley Regional District, 45950 Cheam Ave, Chilliwack BC, V2P 1N6
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Contact:

'nnf. Pk^/-^/^-^<r
Jame -^/ Telephone/Fax Number

Statement as to eligibility to apply for Grant-ln-Aid Funds (Please attach a separate sheet if required):

APPLICATION SUMMARY:

Project or purpose for which you require assistance (Please attach a separate sheet if required):

7^^'lS/i /-e^i'^/Lf^^kQ n ~n\~  ncc^ bai-4 ,</^ r'6^^/^)

Statement as to how these funds will benefit the community or an aspect of the community (Please attach a separate
sheet if required):

A cflue^cd av-eja drrr u^dnr^ L^ ^^_^^^_ CQ ̂ r\u\\

Amount of Grant Requested: $ <-^ 000 o> (}t}

"Please note: grants over $4,000 require a financial statement and/or report on the applicant to be provided with the
application.

To the best of my knowledge, all the information that is provided in this application is true and correct. Furthermore, I
hereby certify that this application for assistance is NOT being made on behalf of an individual, industry, commercial
or business undertaking.
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Signature of Authorized Signatory and Title

Amount Approved:

Date: ^

Sign6tu?e qffEfectoral Area Director

Please return completed form by fax or e-mail to: Fax: 604-702-5043 (Finance Dept.); Email: infol8tfvrd.bc.ca: or i
Director.



Financial Statement

McConnell Creek Farmers Institute Hall

35483 Hartley Road, Mission, B.C. V2V OA8

March 1, 2017 - February 28, 2018
Balance brought forward from March 1, 2017 $12, 048. 68

Assets

Land $257,000.00
Buildings $158,000.00
New Outdoor Covering $8,374. 84
Tables $1,500.00
Chairs $1, 800.00

Total Assets $426,674.84
Rental Income

Advertising
Fund Raiser

Membership
Lions Club Donations

Private Donation

FVRD Grant

1,417. 00
0.00

6,589.45
110.00

2,500.00
100.00

5,000.00

Total Income $15,716.45

Advertising
Insurance

Fun Raiser Expenses
Misc Building Supplies
Building Repairs
Yard Supplies
New Building
Hydro
Natural Gas

Phone

Building
Cleaning
Bank Fees

Society Fees
Misc

Pig Roast
Misc Building Supplies

1,058. 83
3, 075. 00

917.06
155. 14

1,510. 72
220.99

3, 090. 68
795.31

1,057.91
662.84

1,037.77
802.50

83. 50
0.00

459. 73
773. 86

Total Expenses $15,701.84


